TEFCOLD %

COOL PRODUCTS WORLDWIDE

22563 / GF200VSG /UK

Position

01
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
37
38
39
40

ltemNo

11271
12984
12969
12233
12666
12574
14238
13318
13913
13515
14419
14375
14066
13754
13946
11883
12736
11446
15567
14991
15082
15188
14555
11702
11830
11582
13322
13355
14089
15617
34491
13284
48381
13896

Description

Top

Top Hinge Right

Top Hinge Left

Glass Door

Handle

Gasket 2020

Evaporator

Cond./Evap. Fan Rah1238B
Sensor Fixed Clip

Fan Cover Bracket
Evaporator Cover Bracket
Evaporator Cover
Thermostat XR0O6CX 20A Relay Blue Display
Main Switch

Thermostat Box

Capacitor For Door Heater
Bottom Hinge

Drain Pipe

Horizontal LED light 310 mm
Rail For Shelves

Shelf Clip

Wire Shelf

Adjustable Foot
Compressor EMT2125U R290
Compressor Girill

Water Pan

Condenser Fan

Condenser Fan Bracket
Condenser

LED Power Supply

Bottom Wire Shelf

Protector

Defrost Heater

Probe NTC Dixell/Carel 10 Kohm

2026-01-26
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11 10 9 36 39 388 40




