

22563 / GF200VSG /UK

Position	ItemNo	Description
01	11271	Top
03	12984	Top Hinge Right
04	12969	Top Hinge Left
05	12233	Glass Door
06	12666	Handle
07	12574	Gasket 2020
08	14238	Evaporator
09	13318	Cond./Evap. Fan Rah1238B
10	13913	Sensor Fixed Clip
11	13515	Fan Cover Bracket
12	14419	Evaporator Cover Bracket
13	14375	Evaporator Cover
14	14066	Thermostat XR06CX 20A Relay Blue Display
15	13754	Main Switch
16	13946	Thermostat Box
17	11883	Capacitor For Door Heater
18	12736	Bottom Hinge
19	11446	Drain Pipe
20	15567	Horizontal LED light 310 mm
21	14991	Rail For Shelves
22	15082	Shelf Clip
23	15188	Wire Shelf
24	14555	Adjustable Foot
26	11702	Compressor EMT2125U R290
28	11830	Compressor Grill
29	11582	Water Pan
30	13322	Condenser Fan
31	13355	Condenser Fan Bracket
32	14089	Condenser
33	15617	LED Power Supply
37	34491	Bottom Wire Shelf
38	13284	Protector
39	48381	Defrost Heater
40	13896	Probe NTC Dixell/Carel 10 Kohm

2026-01-26

22563 / GF200VSG /UK

